
PRELIMINARY 

RECOMMENDATION
FINAL RECOMMENDATION

REVISED 

RECOMMENDATION MADE 
ORGANIZATION PROJECT REQUEST PERCENT

$150,000 $150,000 $125,000 City of Green Bay DCED New City website $150,000 83%

$150,000 $150,000 $125,000 Neighborworks Green Bay The Farmory $150,000 83%

$150,000 $175,000 $150,000 City of Green Bay DCED Revolving Loan Fund $350,000 43%

$100,000 $100,000 $100,000 Green Bay HPC Historic Preservation Revolving Loan $200,000 50%

$100,000 $100,000 $75,000 Green Bay Public Arts Commission Artistic and cultural activities $250,000 30%

$75,000 $75,000 $65,000 Society of St. Vincent de Paul Retail outlet store $200,000 33%

$50,000 $50,000 $50,000 Military Avenue BID Military and Lombardi Gateway Entrance $50,000 100%

$50,000 $0 $50,000 Red Smith Neighborhood Association Red Smith Park bathrooms $180,000 28%

$50,000 $75,000 $60,000 Eland Electric Greener Green Bay $250,000 24%

$30,000 $30,000 $30,000 Strike a Chord Summer musical weekend $100,000 30%

$25,000 $25,000 $25,000 DGBI + OMSI Community enhancements $50,000 50%

$17,500 $17,500 $17,500 Whitney Park Neighborhood Association Decorative lighting $17,500 100%

$10,000 $10,000 $10,000 Kroc Community Center Musical Playground $50,000 20%

$10,000 $10,000 $10,000 House of Hope Expand services $200,000 5%

$10,000 $16,250 $41,250 National Railroad Museum Phase 1 physical expansion $250,000 17%

$10,000 $16,250 $41,250 Children's Museum Enhancements $250,000 17%

$0 $0 $25,000 Green Bay Botanical Gardens Grand Garden Expansion $250,000 10%

$987,500 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 TOTAL TOTAL $2,947,500 34%


